Volumetric motion sensor
EV1000 Series
Tecom® Series / Control Panels
Network Access
Controller
TS1067 Series
OVERVIEW
The Network Access Controller with Wiegand blends the

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
©2025 Aritech. All rights reserved. TS1067_DS_SEPT2025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Network Access Controller
TS1067E Network Access Controller with onboard Wiegand
TS1067EB Network Access Controller with onboard Wiegand PCB only
Dynamic Product Licensing (NAC w/ Wiegand)
TS1067E-L8DL TS1067E 8 Door/Lift Expansion License
TS1067E-L65KU TS1067E 65K Memory Expansion License
TS1067E-L250KU TS1067E 250K Memory Expansion License
Accessories
ENC-LGE Multipurpose Enclosure
Network Access Controller
TS1067 Series